PT7M3808         Sept 2017
Document Number DS39989  Rev 1-2                                                       www.diodes.com           ® Diodes Incorporated
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
1
PT7M3808
Features
 Power-On Reset Generator with Adjustable Delay
Time: 1.25ms to 10s.

9
PT7M3808
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Code Package
PT7M3808GxxxZCE ZC 6-pin, 2.0x2.0 (TDFN)
PT7M3808GxxxZCEX ZC 6-pin, 2.0x2.0 (TDFN), Tape & Reel
PT7M3808Gxxx TAE TA 6-pin, Small Outline Transistor Plastic Package  (SOT23)
PT7M3808Gxxx TAEX TA 6-pin, Small Outline Transistor Plastic Package  (SOT23), Tape & Reel
Note:
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
 xxx shows different function, see below Function Comparison Table.
Function Comparison Table
Product Nominal Supply Voltage SENSE Threshold Voltage(VIT)
PT7M3808G01 adjustable 0.405V
PT7M3808G09 0.9V 0.84V
PT7M3808G12 1.2V 1.12V
PT7M3808G125 1.25V 1.16V
PT7M3808G15 1.5V 1.40V
PT7M3808G18 1.8V 1.67V
PT7M3808G19 1.9V 1.77V
PT7M3808G25 2.5V 2.33V
PT7M3808G30 3.0V 2.79V
PT7M3808G33 3.3V 3.07V
PT7M3808G50 5.0V 4.65V
PT7M3808         Sept 2017
Document Number DS39989  Rev 1-2                                                       www.diodes.com           ® Diodes Incorporated
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
10
PT7M3808